Response_Date

6/30/19 11:52 PM
6/30/19 11:51 PM
6/30/19 11:43 PM

6/30/19 11:28 PM

6/30/19 11:24 PM
6/30/19 11:12 PM
6/30/19 11:03 PM
6/30/19 11:02 PM

6/30/19 10:54 PM

6/30/19 10:53 PM
6/30/19 10:49 PM
6/30/19 10:36 PM
6/30/19 10:30 PM
6/30/19 10:25 PM
6/30/19 10:13 PM
6/30/19 10:04 PM
6/30/19 9:48 PM
6/30/19 9:35 PM
6/30/19 8:55 PM
6/30/19 8:50 PM
6/30/19 8:49 PM
6/30/19 8:35 PM
6/30/19 8:11 PM
6/30/19 7:52 PM
6/30/19 7:45 PM
6/30/19 7:41 PM
6/30/19 6:01 PM
6/30/19 6:00 PM
6/30/19 5:38 PM

Problem

Area Check
Area Check
Suspicious Incident

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Shots Heard

Traffic Stop

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Unverified Alarm
Wildlife

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Bar Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Pedestrian Stop
MVA Injury

911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1111 - 1111 NEWSTAR WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Wb To 170 Wb Ramp / 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1400-1474 BRICKYARD RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
132 West St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Wb C470 Eb On Ramp / C470 Eb, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

18425 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

200-498 BOYD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
EB6TH & 19TH ST

316 Plateau Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2907 Sunset Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2320 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Clear Creek Ln, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 6 WB /19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Jackson St/ 17th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 - 799 17th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

475 White Ash Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident Number

06302019-0352143
06302019-0352142
06302019-0352133

06302019-0352122

06302019-0352119
06302019-0352102
06302019-0352080
06302019-0352083

06302019-0352068

06302019-0352064
06302019-0352059
06302019-0352047
06302019-0352037
06302019-0352027
06302019-0352011
06302019-0352001
06302019-0351981
06302019-0351956
06302019-0351875
06302019-0351861
06302019-0351859
06302019-0351827
06302019-0351783
06302019-0351751
06302019-0351740
06302019-0351728
06302019-0351546
06302019-0351542
06302019-0351494

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-003617

GN19-003616

GN19-003615
GN19-003614

GN19-003613

GN19-003612

GN19-003611

GN19-003610



6/30/19 5:07 PM
6/30/19 5:04 PM
6/30/19 4:47 PM
6/30/19 4:45 PM
6/30/19 4:30 PM
6/30/19 4:30 PM
6/30/19 4:14 PM
6/30/19 3:58 PM
6/30/19 3:58 PM
6/30/19 3:31 PM
6/30/19 3:18 PM
6/30/19 3:14 PM
6/30/19 3:07 PM
6/30/19 3:07 PM
6/30/19 2:47 PM
6/30/19 2:46 PM
6/30/19 2:45 PM
6/30/19 2:05 PM
6/30/19 1:50 PM
6/30/19 1:46 PM
6/30/19 1:41 PM
6/30/19 1:00 PM
6/30/19 12:56 PM
6/30/19 12:16 PM
6/30/19 12:07 PM
6/30/19 12:05 PM
6/30/19 11:14 AM
6/30/19 11:12 AM
6/30/19 11:11 AM
6/30/19 11:08 AM
6/30/19 10:47 AM
6/30/19 10:30 AM
6/30/19 10:27 AM
6/30/19 10:23 AM

Area Check
REDDI
911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Enforcement

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check

Ordinance Violation

Follow Up

Area Check
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Citizen Assist

Area Check

Parking Complaint
Building Check
Traffic Complaint
Area Check

Parking Complaint
Lost Property
Ordinance Violation
Building Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check

Citizen Assist

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18901 - 19699 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
300 - 499 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
21ST ST /FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb To C470 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

209 lowa Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Peery Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Golden Gate Dr / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

E Of Foot Bridge On 6th

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
720 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
300 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

806 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

830 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19999 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06302019-0351431
06302019-0351429
06302019-0351399
06302019-0351391
06302019-0351355
06302019-0351351
06302019-0351315
06302019-0351279
06302019-0351275
06302019-0351226
06302019-0351208
06302019-0351199
06302019-0351188
06302019-0351187
06302019-0351152
06302019-0351154
06302019-0351147
06302019-0351087
06302019-0351067
06302019-0351053
06302019-0351041
06302019-0350979
06302019-0350970
06302019-0350893
06302019-0350876
06302019-0350870
06302019-0350774
06302019-0350763
06302019-0350771
06302019-0350757
06302019-0350723
06302019-0350705
06302019-0350701
06302019-0350695

GN19-003609



6/30/19 10:14 AM
6/30/19 9:33 AM
6/30/19 9:32 AM
6/30/19 8:18 AM

6/30/19 7:34 AM

6/30/19 6:08 AM
6/30/19 5:43 AM
6/30/19 5:02 AM
6/30/19 3:03 AM
6/30/19 2:00 AM
6/30/19 1:31 AM
6/30/19 1:16 AM
6/30/19 1:11 AM

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop
Advised PD

Advised PD

Unverified Alarm
Unwanted Party
Unverified Alarm
Repo/Private TOW
Building Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop
Building Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2068-2098 GOLDENVUE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1515 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2160 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1195 9th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Washington 58 Eb On Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Warner Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

HWY 6 WB / HWY 58 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2600 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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06302019-0350677
06302019-0350617
06302019-0350613
06302019-0350498

06302019-0350452

06302019-0350365
06302019-0350356
06302019-0350335
06302019-0350268
06302019-0350218
06302019-0350190
06302019-0350178
06302019-0350171

GN19-003608

GN19-003607



